
 
AU WIND SYMPHONY 

PERFORMANCE & TOUR SCHEDULE 
2022-2023 

 
 
Date Day Time Event/Location                                            
 

**New members, send video auditions** 
 
August 29  Monday  5:00 p.m.  1st Rehearsal – HPAC  
 
September 23 Friday    6:30 p.m.  Flag Raising Ceremony – AU Mall 
September 24 Saturday  8:00 p.m.  Alumni Gala Concert – HPAC  
 
October 15 Saturday  8:00 p.m.  Fall Concert – HPAC 
 
November 19 Saturday  8:00 p.m.  Holiday Concert – HPAC 
 
December 3 Saturday  9:00/11:45 a.m.  Church Services – PMC  
        
 

 
December 2  January 28 Saturday  8:00 p.m.  Winter Concert– HPAC 

 
March 3  Friday 7:30 p.m.  Vespers Concert – HPAC (AU Music Festival) 

  
March 11  Saturday   Metro SDA Church Tour – Plymouth, MI 

 
 
    April 1  Saturday 9:00/11:45 a.m  Church Services – PMC  
 
  April 22   Saturday 8:45 p.m.  Spring Concert – HPAC 
 
   
 

  


